
Rohstoff-Welt.de - Die ganze Welt der Rohstoffe

19.04.2025 Seite 1/1

Ensign Energy Services Inc. - Secures Flexible
Credit Facility Reduction Plan

16.04.2025 | CNW

CALGARY, April 15, 2025 - Ensign Energy Services Inc. ("Ensign" or "the Company") announced today an
amendment to its Credit Facility, demonstrating its ongoing commitment to prudent financial management
and enhanced liquidity. The available borrowings under the Credit Facility were originally scheduled to be
reduced by $75.0 million on June 30, 2025. The Company has had the terms of its Credit Facility amended
so that there will be a phased reduction of $25.0 million on June 30, 2025, $25.0 million on September 30,
2025, and $25.0 million on December 31, 2025. This reduction plan will bring the available borrowings under
the Credit Facility to the final size of $700.0 million at December 31, 2025.

The revised structure provides the Company with greater financial flexibility while maintaining its disciplined
approach to debt reduction. By spreading the reduction over three quarters, the company ensures sustained
liquidity to support operational excellence, invest in growth opportunities when they present themselves, and
navigate dynamic market conditions.

Ensign is a global leader in oilfield services, headquartered out of Calgary, Alberta, operating in Canada, the
United States and internationally. We are one of the world's top land-based drilling and well servicing
contractors serving crude oil, natural gas, and geothermal operators. Our premium services include contract
drilling, directional drilling, underbalanced and managed pressure drilling, rental equipment, well servicing
and production services. Please visit our website at ensignenergy.com.

Ensign's Common Shares are publicly traded though the facilities of the Toronto Stock Exchange under the
trading symbol ESI.

SOURCE Ensign Energy Services Inc.

Contact
For further information, contact: Ensign Energy Services Inc., 400 - 5th Avenue S.W., Suite 1000, Calgary,
Alberta T2P 0L6; Canada, Mr. Michael Gray, Chief Financial Officer, Telephone: 403.262.1361; Ms. Nicole
Romanow, Investor Relations, Telephone: 403.267.6234

Dieser Artikel stammt von Rohstoff-Welt.de
Die URL für diesen Artikel lautet:
https://www.rohstoff-welt.de/news/688922--Ensign-Energy-Services-Inc.---Secures-Flexible-Credit-Facility-Reduction-Plan.html

Für den Inhalt des Beitrages ist allein der Autor verantwortlich bzw. die aufgeführte Quelle. Bild- oder Filmrechte liegen beim Autor/Quelle bzw.
bei der vom ihm benannten Quelle. Bei Übersetzungen können Fehler nicht ausgeschlossen werden. Der vertretene Standpunkt eines Autors
spiegelt generell nicht die Meinung des Webseiten-Betreibers wieder. Mittels der Veröffentlichung will dieser lediglich ein pluralistisches
Meinungsbild darstellen. Direkte oder indirekte Aussagen in einem Beitrag stellen keinerlei Aufforderung zum Kauf-/Verkauf von Wertpapieren
dar. Wir wehren uns gegen jede Form von Hass, Diskriminierung und Verletzung der Menschenwürde. Beachten Sie bitte auch unsere 
AGB/Disclaimer!

Die Reproduktion, Modifikation oder Verwendung der Inhalte ganz oder teilweise ohne schriftliche Genehmigung ist untersagt!
Alle Angaben ohne Gewähr! Copyright © by Rohstoff-Welt.de -1999-2025. Es gelten unsere AGB und Datenschutzrichtlinen.

/profil/113--CNW
/aktien/3721--Ensign-Energy-Services-Inc
https://www.rohstoff-welt.de
https://www.rohstoff-welt.de/news/688922--Ensign-Energy-Services-Inc.---Secures-Flexible-Credit-Facility-Reduction-Plan.html
/diverses/AGB.php
/diverses/AGB.php
/diverses/datenschutz.php

